cui.com
date 09/28/2023
page 1 of 8
SERIES:  PSK-S10C  DESCRIPTION:  AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
MODEL output
voltage
output
current

                 5. DIN-rail mount discontinued.
FEATURES
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number
PSK-S10C - XX - X
DISCONTIN
UED
Additional Resources:    Product Page
cui.com
date 09/28/2023  page 2 of 8CUI Inc  SERIES: PSK-S10C  DESCRIPTION: AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
INPUT
parameter conditions/description min max units
85
100
264
370
Vac
Vdc
frequency 47 63 Hz
current at 115 Vac
at 230 Vac
230
150
mA
mA
inrush current at 115 Vac
at 230 Vac
15
30
A
A
no load power consumption 0.5 W
OUTPUT
parameter conditions/description min max units
3.3 Vdc output models
5 Vdc output models
9 Vdc output models
12 Vdc output models
15 Vdc output models
24 Vdc output models
26,400
9,440
3,600
2,000
1,170
370
µF
µF
µF
µF
µF
µF
initial set point accuracy 3.3 Vdc output models
all other models
±3
±2
at full load ±0.5
±1
hold-up time at 115 Vac, full load
at 230 Vac, full load
15
80
ms
ms
100 kHz
±0.02
PROTECTIONS